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69 FOR RENT—HOUSES

Wilmette

SHERIDAN ROAD HOME,

IDEAIL: 9-ROOM FLOOR PLAN: SUN
and breakfast rooms; 4 master cham-
bers, 2 baths; servants’ quarters, 2
rooms and bath; 2-car heated garage,
attached; beautifully landscaped lawn.
Owner will lease for 3 years at $350

gggnelrmmh. For Iinspection see or
TIGHE REALTY CO.

: Realtors
1420 Sheridan Rd. Phone Wilmette 2671
69 L TN28-1tc

FOR RENT

UNLESS YOU INSIST UPON THE
modern house we have a finely lo-
cated 9 room, 2 bath, lovely yard and
garage house which will be redecorated
for you on a three year lease at $175
per month.

DUDLEY BRADSTREET

Realtor
522 Center St. Phones Winn. 806—875
69T5-1te
FURNISHED OR UNFURNISHED.

Most attrac. 2 or 3 room suite with bath
and 2 extra lavatories. Large living
porch, breakfast room, kitchenette ar-
rangements. Convenient and desirable
location. Address Talk B-663.
69LTN28-1te

GLENCOE, 630 GREENWOOD AVE., 8
rms., 2 baths, H. W. heat, oil burner,
gar., large lot, fine hedge and trees, 2
blocks to sta. and school. 2 yr. lease,
$150 per mo. Call Glencoe 561 for ap-
pmn_tment. 69LTIN28-1tc

FOR EENTmS RM. STUCCO HOUSE,
sleeping and dining porches. Att. gar.

Hot water heat—oil burner. Conv. to

transp. and school. Ph. Wilmette 1468.

69LTN28-1tc

934 ELMWQOQOD, WILMETTE.
modern house, 2 baths, 2-car garage.
Newly finished, open for inspection.
Stanley K. Gage, 932 Elmwood Ave.
Ph. Wilmette 2216. 69LTN28-1tec

6 RM. HOUSE, GARAGE, SUN AND
sleep. porches, 2 baths, nr. schools and
transp. Reduced rental to des. applic.
225 Birch St., Winnetka.. 69LTN28-1tp

FOR RENT—FURN. OR UNFURN. AT-
tractive log cabin, 6 rms., 3 glazed
and screened porches, 2 baths, double
garage. Ht. water ht. Ph. Winn. 146

69L.TIN28-1tec

FOR RENT—GLENCOE—7 _RMS.,

9 RM.

1
bath; H. W. ht. Facing park: 1 blk.
Skokie ec¢lub and schl. Fine mnbrhd.
$135. H. P. 2418. 6ILTN28-1tc

TO REFINED ADULTS. 5 RM. A-ND
gar. Near lake. $100. Winn. 1630

eves., Sat. and Sun. 69LTN28-1tc

9 RM. HOUSE, EAST SIDE, NEAR
transp. 1036 Forest Ave., Wilmette
2736, 691.T28-1tp

70 FOR RENT—FURN. HOUSES

FOR RENTTATTRACTIVE SIX RM.
house, furnished. Sun porch and sleep.
pch. 'Gar, Winn. 1781. 70T1-tfe

i3 FOR RENT—STORES & OFFICES

FOR RENT—OFFICES 2ND FLOOR,
Fourth &_ Linden, Wilmette, opposite
“L” terminal depot, 1, 2 or 3 rooms,

good location for a doctor, $15, $25
and $35.

Wilmette Realty Co.

AGENTS

513 Fourth St. Wilmette 192

T3LTN28-1te

FOR RENT—SMALL STORE NEAR “L*»
terminal depot. Living quarters in
rear with kitchen and bath. Excel-
lent location for notion’s or home-made
candy store. Rent $85 per mo.

Wilmette Realty Co.

AGENTS

513 Fourth St. Wilmette 192

TSLTN28-1te

OFEICE. 2ND FL. $25. RM. 13 545
Lincoln Ave. Winnetka 545.
T3TN5-1tp

FOR RENT—SHOPS AND OFFICES.
G. F. Gonsalves, Winnetka 62.
T3LTNS8-tfe

MO_DERN_ STORE FOR RENT. EAST
mge_ Winnetka. Excellent location.
Write Wilmette B-656. T3LTN28-1te

Hubbard Woods section.

566 Center St.

WINNETKA TALK

[73 FOR RENT—STORES & OFFICES

or dentist, well lighted, best location in
;ggﬁm. Immediate possession. Winn.

4 FOR SALE—CO0-OP APARTMENTS

Stop
Loolk

Investigate

3000 Sheridan Rd.

THIS ULTRA MODERN APARTMENT
home. Ideally located at the cor-
ner of Sheridan Road and Well-
ington Avenue, with a permanent
view of the lake and Lincoln
Park. Give up the upkeep worry of a
big house and live in this beautiful
home with all the modern conveniences.
3000 Sheridan Road is being sold on
the 1009 co-operative plan to families
of social and financial standing. Our
repurchase agreement guarantees satis-
faction. If after three years you are
not entirely satisfied with wvour home,
we will repurchase it from you. This
1s the ideal place to live, having all
conveniences necessary to real home
life, only 15 minutes from the loop on
Chicago’s lovely North Side shore line.
Payments are made on the rental pur-
chase plan from income. Estate protec-
tion plan of insurance is given at our
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